FXP74.07.0100A Details PDF
© 2020       - Ocean-Components.com
: Info@Ocean-Components.com
: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas FXP74.07.0100A   Taoglas    Taoglas
Taoglas
PART NUMBER FXP74.07.0100A
Taoglas
RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH CAB ADH
 /  ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
VSWR 2
Cable (100mm) - U.FL
SERIES Black Diamond
RETURN LOSS -10dB
POWER-MAX 5W
Bulk
931-1224
FXP74070100A
1
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
 (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
6 Weeks
 /  ROHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
 ( ) 0.004" (0.10mm)
GAIN 4dBi
2.4GHz ~ 2.483.5GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
 (  / ) 2.4GHz
-
2.4GHz Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Zigbee™ Flat Patch RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.483.5GHz 4dBi Cable
(100mm) - U.FL Adhesive
Bluetooth, Wi-Fi, Zigbee™
ANTENNA TYPE Flat Patch
FXP74.07.0100A
Part Number: FXP74.07.0100A
 / : Taoglas
RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH CAB ADH
Datasheets:
 RoHs Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FXP74.07.0100A.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
 FXP74.07.0100A
FXP74.07.0100A.pdf
Related Tags
FXP72.07.0053A
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH IPEX
:  Out stock
RFQ
FXP73.07.0100A
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH IPEX
:  Out stock
RFQ
FXP7000-48-SG
:  Bel
:  AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 7000W
:  11 pcs
RFQ
FXP612.07.0095A
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT FLAT PATCH IPEX MHFI ADH
:  207 pcs
RFQ
FXP810.07.0100C
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
:  973 pcs
RFQ
FXP810.09.0100C
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
:  336 pcs
RFQ
FXP75.07.0045B
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT IPEX 45MM
:  483 pcs
RFQ
FXP73.09.0100A
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH CAB ADH
:  Out stock
RFQ
FXP70.07.0053A
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ FLAT PATCH IPEX
:  Out stock
RFQ
FXP830.07.0100C
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
:  Out stock
RFQ
FXP830.09.0100C
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
:  Out stock
RFQ
FXP830.24.0100B
:  Taoglas
:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
:  Out stock
RFQ